
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent: Sunday, September 6, 2015 9:22 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: island 

no no to science debate or singer or both? 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation =rofessor 
School of Earth =amp; Space Exploration and Physics Department Arizona State University, P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, AZ 
85287-1404 Research =ffice: ssistant (Jessica): Origins Office =Cynthia): 

origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.edu/> I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

On Sep 6, 2015, at 1:20 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

no no science debate 2016 

On Sun, =ep 6, 2015 at 4:17 PM, Lawrence Krauss cmailto > wrote: 

It =s not a debate.. IT is a dialogue, about Singers fascinating and =ometimes controversial views of 
ethics, from animal rights, through the =eed to provide hugely more support for third world poverty, to the =ight of 
suicide.. So we will discuss these ideas, based on =is books, in some detail. 

working on my new book now.. in the home stretch.. It is =ery good, I think. :) 

Lawrence M. =rauss 
Director, The Origins =roject at ASU 
Co-Director, =osmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics =epartment 
Arizona =tate Universit P.O. Box =71404, Tem. e, AZ =5287-1404 
Research Office Assistant (Jessica): 
Origins Office (Cynthia 

origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.eduk krauss.faculty.asu.edu 
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On Sep 6, 2015, at 4:18 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmailcom> wrote: 
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tell me more about debate>? 

On Sat, Sep 5, 2015 at 9:20 PM, =awrence Krauss 0,./rote: 

so =ur tickets are bought for 6-14 October.. will you be down on the island =or any of 
that time? Thanks for everything. Also„ will you =ome to Singer event oct 16 in phoenix? and finally.. looks like =ill be 
working with Johnny depp on a new film. 

one other thing.. do you want to =ontribute to ScienceDebate2016.. i.e. getting a debate 
between pres. =andidates, on science and technology issues? 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and =hysics Department 
Arizona State Universi P.O. Box =71404 Tern AZ =5287.1404 
Research Office: Assistant (Jessica): 
Ori ins Office (Cynthia): 

=nbs 
origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.edu/> 

krauss.faculty.asu.edu 
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please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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